
NADA 
January -, 

New Orleans, LA

1016 1017

50'

40
'

1018

1022

1024

1027

50'

40
'

1028

1030

1039

50'

80
'

1054

1056
1057

20'

20
'

1058

1063

20'

20
'

1157

20'

20
'

1163

20'

20
'

119

20'

20
'

1201

25'

30
'

1209

25'

20
'

1217

25'

40
'

1227

25'

35
'

1239

25'

55
'

125

20'

20
'

1253

25'

30
'

1261

25'

30
'

133

50'

70
'

1400

50'

70
'

1416

50'

40
'

1428

30'

40
'

1438

30'

40
'

1448

30'

30
'

145

20'

20
'

1456

100'

50
'

153

170'

70
'

1539

30'

40
'

1548

20'

30
'

1600

40'

60
'

1616

40'

40
'

1628

30'

40
'

1639

30'

40
'

1648

40'

30
'

1701

1703

1707

1711

1728

30'

40
'

1757

40'

50
'

1800 1801

20
'

1802

1806

1807

1809
1810

1813

1816

20'

25
'

1817

1819
1820

20'

20
'

1823

1827

30'

40
'

1838

30'

40
'

1848

30'

30
'

1900

20
'

1901

50'

60
'

1906

1908

1912

1915

20
'

1916

1918 1921

1922 1923

1927

30'

40
'

1938

30'

40
'

1949

30'

20
'

1955

30'

20
'

1961

30'

30
'

2014 2015

20
'

2018

2020

20
'

2021

2023

2027

20'

40
'

2039

40'

50
'

2051

20'

20
'

2057

20'

20
'

2063

20'

20
'

2101

25'

30
'

2109

25'

30
'

2114

20
'

2117

25'

30
'

2118

2122

2126

25'

30
'

2155

165'

70
'

219

20
'

2201

50'

90
'

2227

50'

60
'

2239

35'

55
'

225

227

2339

2341

2345

2347

2401

20'

30
'

2409

20'

30
'

2419

30'

30
'

2427

30'

40
'

2438 2439

2440 2441

2444 2445

2446 2447
245

20'

20
'

2519

30'

40
'

2527

30'

30
'

2538 2539

40'

55
'

2540

2544

2546

2600

40'

40
'

2612

40'

30
'

2701

2703

2709

2711

2713

2719

50'

40
'

2729

50'

30
'

2739

80'

70
'

2755

20'

30
'

2763

20'

20
'

2800

2802

2803

20
'

2805

2808

2809
2810

2812
2813

2815

2857

20'

20
'

2861

20'

30
'

2902

20
'

2903

20
'

2904 2905

2908 2909

2910 2913

2914 2915

2919

45'

75
'

2955

55'

30
'

2963

55'

20
'

30013002

20
'

3003

3004

3008

3009

3011

3012
3013

3014

3039

25'

30
'

3047

25'

20
'

3100 3101

20
'

3102

3105

3108

3109
3110

3111
3112

3115

3119

3121

3123

20
'

3131

20'

20
'

3139

50'

30
'

3149

20'

30
'

3155

20'

20
'

3161

3163

3165

3171

80'

70
'

318 319

20'

25
'

320

3200

20
'

3201

20
'

3204 3205

3208 3209

3210 3211

3214 3215

3218

20
'

3219

3221

3222

3224

3225

3231

20
'

324

20
'

3249

20'

30
'

325

3255

20'

20
'

3260 3261

3262 3263

3264 3265

3270 3271

3272

3274

3275

3276 3277

3278
3279

3280

3282 3283

329

3300

20
'

3301

3303

3304

3305

3308
3309

331

3310
3313

3314

3318 3319

30'

20
'

3320

3324 3325

30'

45
'

3328

3330

20
'

3339

3341

3347

3349

20
'

3355

20'

20
'

3360 3361

20
'

3362

3364

3365

3370

20
'

3371

3375

3376
3377

3378
3381

3382

3383

339

3400 3401

20
'

3402

3404

3405

3408
3409

341

20
'

3411
3412

3415

3438 3439

20'

20
'

3440

3445

20'

30
'

3446

3448

20
'

3455

20'

30
'

3460

20
'

3461

20
'

3464 3465

347

3470

3474

3476

3480

3482

3500

20
'

3501

20
'

3504 3505

3508 3509

3510 3511

3514 3515

3518

30'

30
'

3526

30'

40
'

3539

20'

20
'

3545

20'

30
'

3553

20'

30
'

3560 3561

20
'

3562

20
'

3565

3600

20
'

3601

3603

3604

3605

3608
3609

3610
3613

3614

3619

30'

30
'

3627

30'

35
'

3639

20
'

3643

3647

3649

3653

20'

20
'

3660

20
'

3661

3663

20
'

3664

3700 3701

20
'

3702

3704

3705

3708
3709

3711
3712

3715

3719

20'

30
'

3727

50'

40
'

3738 3739

50'

80
'

3740

3746

3748

20
'

3757

20'

20
'

3760

3762 3763

20'

20
'

3764

3769

20'

20
'

3775

20'

20
'

3781

50'

20
'

3800

20
'

3801

20
'

3804 3805

3808 3809

3810 3811

3814 3815

3819

20'

30
'

3857

20'

20
'

3863

20'

20
'

3869

20'

20
'

3875

20'

20
'

3900

20
'

3901

30
'

3904

3908
3909

20
'

3910
3913

3914

3919

40'

20
'

3925

40'

45
'

3937

40'

60
'

3955

40'

30
'

3963

40'

20
'

3971

40'

50
'

4000

30
'

4001

20
'

4005

4008

20
'

4009

4011
4012

4015

4100

20
'

4101

20
'

4104 4105

4108 4109

4110 4111

4114 4115

4119

20'

30
'

4127

4129

4133

4139

4141

4145

4149

20'

20
'

4153

20'

20
'

4159

20'

20
'

419

4200

20
'

4201

30
'

4204

4208
4209

20
'

421

4210
4213

4214

4219

20'

30
'

4226 4227

4228 4229

4232 4233

4238 4239

20
'

424

4240

4244
4245

4247

425

4251

20'

20
'

4257

4259

4263

4267

140'

70
'

428 429

50'

30
'

430

4300

30
'

4301

20
'

4305

4308

20
'

4309

4311
4312

4315

4319

20'

30
'

4326 4327

4328 4329

4332 4333

4338

20
'

4339

20
'

4344 4345

4346 4347

4351

20'

20
'

4356 4357

4358 4359

4362 4363

438

20
'

439

4400

20
'

4401

20
'

4404 4405

4408 4409

441

4410 4411

4414 4415

4419

4421

4425

4426

4428
4429

20'

30
'

443

4432

4438

20
'

4439

20
'

444 4444 4445

4446 4447

4451

20'

20
'

4456 4457

4458 4459

446

4462 4463

447

4500

20
'

4501

30
'

4504

4508
4509

20
'

4510
4513

4514

4518 4519

20'

20
'

4520

4524 4525

20'

20
'

4533

50'

50
'

4538

20
'

4543

50'

50
'

4544

4546

4556

4557

20'

20
'

4558
4559

20'

20
'

4562

4600

30
'

4601

4605

20
'

4608

20
'

4611

30
'

4612

4621

20'

20
'

4627

20'

20
'

4655

20'

20
'

4661

20'

20
'

4667

20'

20
'

4675

50'

20
'

4700

20
'

4704

20
'

4710

20
'

518 519

520 521

524 525

538 539

540

542

543

544

545

547

618 619

20
'

620

623
624

627

629

20
'

638 639

20
'

642

644
645

646
647

717

50'

50
'

718

20
'

722

726

728

20
'

729

50'

30
'

738 739

20'

20
'

742

744

20
'

745

20'

20
'

751

753

757

759

763

20
'

839

20'

20
'

845

20'

20
'

850

20
'

851

853

856
857

20
'

858

862

863

50'

20
'

864

917

919

923

925

929

931

939

20'

20
'

945

20'

20
'

950

952
955

956

20
'

957

959

TRANSPORTATION CENTER

S
TR

E
E

TC
A

R
P

E
R

M
A

N
E

N
T B

A
R

HALL G

W
S

FA
C

ILITY

LOBBY
G

E
N

M
C

C
S

TO
R

A
G

E

P
H

O
N

E
S W

S

C
O

N
C

.

G
A

TE
 21

S
TO

R
.

C
O

N
C

E
S

S
IO

N

W
A

TE
R

S
TO

R
.

C
O

N
C

.

W
S

W
S

G
115

S
H

O
W

 O
FFIC

E

S
TO

R
A

G
E

G
114

E
LE

C
TR

IC
A

L

44
S

TA
IR

S

E
LE

C
TR

IC
A

L
TE

LE
P

H
O

N
E

M
E

C
H

.

G
A

TE
 11

S
E

R
V

IC
E

 S
TO

R
A

G
E

G
A

TE
 11A

M
V

IS
IO

N

  LCD Screen

  LCD Screen

  LCD Screen

LAGNIAPPE

D
E

LI

TW
A

IN
'S

STARBUCKS

ATM

3-A&B
STAIR

Elevator

C
oat C

heck

Elect.

P
anel

E
lectrical

P
anel

E
lectrical

Panel
ElectricalPanelElectricalPanelElectrical

Panel
Electrical

Panel
Electrical PanelElectrical

Panel
Electrical

Panel
Electrical

Panel
Electrical

Panel
Electrical

PanelElectricalPanelElectrical

MEN'S RESTROOM WOMEN'S RESTROOM

BLOCK

DO NOT

O
FFIC

E

A101
S.O.

28'H
 R

O
LL-U

P

PREFUNCTION

Lockers

Lockers WOMENMEN

AB

DC

4-A&B

C
ooler

C
ooler

Freezer

Office

COOLER

FE 5&6

1
Office

Ticket

Shack
Guard

Gas

Office
Forman

DOCK
F&B

STORAGE
PAINT

BOOTH
PAINT
SPRAY

SHOP
CARPENTER

SHOP
ELECT.

OFFICES
FORMAN

ELECT.

SAFETY
PUBLIC

12
STAIR STAIR

11

3-A&B
STAIR

STAIR4-A&B
STAIR

GROUP 1,2,3

PT

GATE
6

N
orth

Traffic

G
ate

SERVICE CORRIDOR

PE 9

One Way Traffic

7
GATE

RAMP

M
A

IN
 K

ITC
H

E
N

ESCALATORS "A"

PE 4

A
LOBBY

N
O

M
C

C

M
O

S
A

IC
 FO

U
N

TA
IN

ONE WAY

STORAGE
BUILDING

ATM
ATM

Pumps
Gas

ESCALATORS 

GROUP 1,2
B-1 REAR

14

STAIR

MEN

TRUCK DOCKS

WS
VESTIBULE

HALL B1

MENTO HALL B

B1
LOBBY

WOMEN

COVERED DRIVE

VESTIBULE

G
R

ILL

SALADS

SEAFOOD

cooler

ROLL-UP

EMS
STATION

ATRIUM CAFE'/STARBUCK'S

GRILL WORKS
CAJUN CREOLE

D
U

M
P

S
TE

R

D
U

M
P

S
TE

R

D
U

M
P

S
TE

R

R
A

M
P

S
TO

R
.CONCESSION

C
O

N
C

.

WS

CONCESSION

E
LE

C
T.

STOR.

S
T 41

FLOODWALL

WS

474951 48

LOADING DOCKS

535660

ELECTRICAL

CORRIDOR

TOOL ROOM

GATE 1

WS

GATE 2

TRUCK DOCKS

GATE 2A

WS

E111
D109

25

GATE 9A

NO

S
TA

IR
 26

S
TA

IR
 26

PASSENGERSTORAGE

S
TA

IR
S

23

ESC 6

SKYWALK LOBBY

KITCHEN
PE 22

B104
SO

1131A PE 10

B105

FE 1

FR
E

IG
H

T

MVISION

ATATAT

ANYTHING IN THIS SPACE

DO NOT SET UP

UP

16'4" Clearance 16'4" Clearance

D
U

M
P

S
TE

R

D
U

M
P

S
TE

R

R
A

M
P

3 2

ENMCC

DOOR

CONC.

E
LE

C
T.

HALL F

E
LE

C
T.

E
LE

V
A

TO
R

S

WS

PE 18

MEN

STORAGE

WOMEN

WS

GATE 10C

S
T 40

E
Q

U
IP

.
E

LE
C

T.

FE
 21

S
T 35

FOOD COURT

F

UPS
STORE

S
TA

IR
 32

S
TA

IR
 32

LOBBY

S
T 34

A
R

E
A

S
E

R
V

IC
E

W
A

TE
R

WS
VALVE

SPRINKLER

TRUCK RAMP 2

52 50

GATE 19

54555859 57
65666768697073 72 71 64

RAMP
TRUCKTRUCK

RAMP

7476 7577

LOADING DOCKS

VESTIBULE

E
LE

C
T.

STOR.

CONC.

CONCESSION

HALL EHALL D

FE 7

CONCESSIONGATE
3VESTIBULE

ESC 3

TRUCK DOCKS

WS

PE 8

CONCESSION VESTIBULE

GATE
45

GATE

HALL B2 HALL C

HOUSEKEEPING
EXISTING

LOCKERS

STOR.E112

E
S

C
 8 CONC.SO

PE 17

FE
 16

ELECT. ELECT.

E1S
W

GATE 10A
STAIRS 27

P
E

 15

SO

ELECT.

GATE 10B

SO

MEN

WOMEN
ELECT.

S
TA

IR
S

STOR.

S
W

STOR.
CONC.

GATE 9B

NON-FUNCTIONAL
STOR.

STOR.

LOCKERS

LOBBY

S
TA

IR
 31

S
TA

IR
 31

S
TA

IR
 30

S
TA

IR
 30

ED
LOBBY

GATE 10

S
TA

IR
 28

S
TA

IR
 28

D 108

FREIGHT

UP

CAFE'

UPUP

GATE 9ROOM
FIRE PUMP

SO

ROLL UP DOOR

KITCHEN

SO

42

S
TA

IR

ESC 1

S
TO

R
A

G
E

C106

ROLL UP DOOR
8'9"H 

STAIRS

SO

FACILITY STORAGE

PE 2

WATER

CAFE'

MAISON
MA

UP

UP

FIRST AID

MEDICAL/

VESTIBULE

SERVICE

GATE 8

ONE WAY

UP

LOBBY
B2

ATRIUM

EXIT

MVISION

MVISION

SCREEN
LCD

(ATM)

ATATAT

C
A

R
P

E
T LIN

E

GENERAL SESSION

EXHIBITOR REGISTRATION

AND

EXHIBITOR SERVICES

ENTRANCE

ENTRANCE

ENTRANCE

ENTRANCE

ENTRANCE ENTRANCE ENTRANCE

MANDATORY CROSS AISLE

M
A

N
D

A
TO

R
Y C

R
O

SS A
ISLE

M
A

N
D

A
TO

R
Y C

R
O

SS A
ISLE

M
A

N
D

A
TO

R
Y C

R
O

SS A
ISLE

M
A

N
D

A
TO

R
Y C

R
O

SS A
ISLE

MANDATORY CROSS AISLE

M
A

N
D

A
TO

R
Y C

R
O

SS A
ISLE

M
A

N
D

A
TO

R
Y C

R
O

SS A
ISLE

.

.

TOYOTA

LIFESTYLE
EXPERIENCE

FORD

FCA US

GENERAL MOTORS

NADA PAVILION

NADA
DEALER/

MANAGER
LOUNGE

BISTRO SEATING BISTRO SEATING

BISTRO SEATING

BISTRO SEATING

First-Time Exhibitors Showroom

ENTRANCE

MOVE-IN: MONDAY, 1/18 - THURSDAY, 1/21

SHOW DAYS: FRIDAY, 1/22 - SUNDAY, 1/24

MOVE-OUT: SUNDAY, 1/24 - WEDNESDAY, 1/27

ATTENDEE REGISTRATION

ATTENDEE REGISTRATION

The floor plan is subject to change at any time.

NADA Show 2021 
January 21-24

New Orleans Ernest N. Morial Convention Center
 New Orleans, LA


